
Morena G1
Artur Wójciak

101.55 m²

20.38 m²

5.80 m²

5.48 m²

104.51 m²

165.83 m²

406.22 m³

8.61 m

40

0 zł

Powierzchnia użytkowa

+ garaż

+ strych

+ kotłownia

Powierzchnia zabudowy

Pow. netto

Kubatura

Wysokość budynku

Kąt nachylenia dachu

Koszt budowy już od:

o

3.75 m²
9.64 m²
6.79 m²
1.61 m²

31.75 m²
1.57 m²
5.48 m²

20.38 m²

4.24 m²
7.60 m²
4.40 m²
8.38 m²
7.76 m²
8.43 m²
5.80 m²

Parter
1. Wiatrołap
2. Hol + schody
3. Kuchnia
4. Spiżarnia
5. Pokój dzienny + jadalnia
6. Toaleta
7. Kotłownia
8. Garaż

Poddasze
1. Korytarz
2. Sypialnia
3. Garderoba
4. Sypialnia
5. Sypialnia
6. Łazienka
7. Strych
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